		2010	41
Page	- 1	of	1
	_	-	

CITY OF RACINE PUBLIC LIBRARY CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

Contra	act No. & Name	2024188 City Hall Elevator	or Upgrades								
C.O. No. 1		Funding Account (s) Original Cont			Original Contrac	t	\$	315,000.00	0		
						Previous C.O.'s		S	0.00		
		45040 57200				Contract Total		\$_	315,000.00	0	
Contra	actor Express Ele	evator									
	We mutual	y agree to the contract chang	ge order as herein delineated.								
Item No.	Description of	f Changes - Quantities, Units, Unit Prices, Change in Completion Schedule.						Decrease in Contract		Increase in Contract	
	Add or delete the f to the quantities ar	following items according and unit prices shown below:									
							S	-	\$	-	
							\$	-	\$	-	
							\$	-	\$	-	
							\$	-	\$	-	
_							\$		\$	-	
							\$	-	\$	-	
							S	-	\$	-	
							S	-	S	-	
						_	S	-	S	-	
							S	-	S		
							S	÷	S	-	
		the state of the s					S	-	S	<u> </u>	
	20 2020						-		-		
Total Decrease						\$	-				
Total Increase Change in Contract Amount due to this Change Order								\$	-		
									\$	-	
Adjust	ed Contract Amoun	t						_\$	315,	00.000	
	The completion dat This document shal provisions of the co ted by:	e for this contract is changed Il become an amendment to ntract will apply hereto.	to July 31, 2025 the contract and all Contractor	של על דיסוב של	76D 9/18		21 JAN 25	<u>S</u>			
Recon	nmended by:					_					
Approved by: Engineer/Department Head							Date				
Approved by:						Date					
Racine Public Library - Executive Director Authorized by Resolution No:						Date					
Addition	ized by Resolution	10.		-			Date	-			